
START LIST Friday Grass Arena 415

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Koknke's Own

E: H: C: Lauren James (NSW)

M: B: Michelle Becchio (NSW)

10:00 AM 7543 ROCOCO HIT Veronique Ingram1

10:08 AM 932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner2

10:16 AM 4129 WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Kerrin Cutrupi3

10:24 AM 9245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover4

10:32 AM 6014 STONERIDGE JUSTIN Cheryl Miller5

10:40 AM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer6

10:48 AM 9998 Break0

11:18 AM 2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin7

11:26 AM 2090 ISABEAU KP Carol Raymen8

11:34 AM 9889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter9

11:42 AM 784 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke10

11:50 AM 7705 MR FOX Kim Kelly11

11:58 AM 7788 COORAMIN FAIRYTALE Carlee Mottley12

12:06 PM 8832 RIBBLETON FURST WHISPER L Priscilla Blackadder13
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START LIST Friday Grass Arena 416

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Koknke's Own

E: H: C: Lauren James (NSW)

M: B: Mark Dobson (NSW)

12:30 PM 932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner1

12:38 PM 9245 NV JAIMAN Laura Northover2

12:46 PM 6014 STONERIDGE JUSTIN Cheryl Miller3

12:54 PM 4129 WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Kerrin Cutrupi4

1:02 PM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer5

1:10 PM 7543 ROCOCO HIT Veronique Ingram6

1:18 PM 9998 Break0

1:48 PM 2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin7

1:56 PM 7705 MR FOX Kim Kelly8

2:04 PM 9889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter9

2:12 PM 7788 COORAMIN FAIRYTALE Carlee Mottley10

2:20 PM 2090 ISABEAU KP Carol Raymen11

2:28 PM 784 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke12

2:36 PM 8832 RIBBLETON FURST WHISPER L Priscilla Blackadder13

8/11/2017 4:42:11 PM Page 2 of 16



START LIST Friday Arena 217

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Heavenly Horse Designs

E: H: C: Janifer Willis (QLD)

M: B: Sue Birch (NSW)

11:00 AM P1071 OVERFLOW DASHERS DELIGHT Sarah Clark1

11:08 AM P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith2

11:16 AM P1606 WHISTLEJACKETS FLAUNT IT Jessica Gacki-O'Sullivan3

11:24 AM P8 WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart4
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START LIST Friday Arena 318

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Heavenly Horse Designs

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Christine Sievers (VIC)

M: B:

2:00 PM P1071 OVERFLOW DASHERS DELIGHT Sarah Clark1

2:08 PM P8 WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart2

2:16 PM P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith3

2:24 PM P1606 WHISTLEJACKETS FLAUNT IT Jessica Gacki-O'Sullivan4
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START LIST Friday Arena 219

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Canberra Performance Horses

E: Sue Birch (NSW) H: C: Janifer Willis (QLD)

M: B:

12:00 PM 5555 Spare Time1

12:08 PM 2321 ROSE R Romany Sanna2

12:16 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans3

12:24 PM 8972 LOUIE GROOVE Alexandra McCormack4

12:32 PM 1042 DOMINELLO Chloe Brownlee5

12:40 PM P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith6

12:48 PM 5555 Spare Time7

12:56 PM 9998 Break0

1:34 PM 9177 SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Gacki-O'Sullivan8

1:50 PM 6372 BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA Isabelle Wilcox-aylward9

1:58 PM 6326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown10

2:06 PM 9868 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom11

2:14 PM 689 A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke12

2:22 PM 211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg16

2:30 PM 68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Romany Sanna14

Scratchings

1213 ELA SENATOR Lucy Williams
9002 WILKENS ESTATE LUCERA Rachel Mcgrath
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START LIST Friday Arena 320

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Canberra Performance Horses

E: Kay Dahlberg (NSW) H: C: Christine Sievers (VIC)

M: B:

11:00 AM 2321 ROSE R Romany Sanna1

11:16 AM 5555 Spare Time3

11:24 AM 8972 LOUIE GROOVE Alexandra McCormack4

11:32 AM 6326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown5

11:40 AM 1042 DOMINELLO Chloe Brownlee6

11:48 AM 5555 Spare Time7

11:56 AM 9998 Break0

12:34 PM 9177 SAN FRANCISCO FF Jessica Gacki-O'Sullivan8

12:42 PM 6372 BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA Isabelle Wilcox-aylward9

12:50 PM 9868 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom10

12:58 PM 211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg11

1:06 PM 689 A COOL BREEZE Rosie Cooke12

1:14 PM 68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Romany Sanna13

1:22 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans14

Scratchings

1213 ELA SENATOR Lucy Williams
9002 WILKENS ESTATE LUCERA Rachel Mcgrath
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START LIST Friday Arena 221

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Millard Excavations - The Arena Specialists

E: H: C: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)

M: B: Carol Eivers (NZL)

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss0

9:30 AM 7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith1

9:38 AM 6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL (HC) Matthew Birch HC2

9:46 AM 553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows3

9:54 AM 5555 Spare Time4

10:02 AM 645 FERMENTO Lesley anne Taylor5

10:10 AM 8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere6

10:18 AM 1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting7

10:26 AM 8512 ARMAS NORIO Denise Rogan8
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START LIST Friday Arena 322

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Millard Excavations - The Arena Specialists

E: H: C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

M: B: Melinda Hart (NSW)

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss0

8:00 AM 1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting1

8:08 AM 7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith2

8:16 AM 8512 ARMAS NORIO Denise Rogan3

8:24 AM 5555 Spare Time4

8:32 AM 6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL (HC) Matthew Birch HC5

8:40 AM 645 FERMENTO Lesley anne Taylor6

8:48 AM 553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows7

8:56 AM 8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere8
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START LIST Friday Arena 223

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Stable8 Rugs

E: H: C: Diny Witlox (NZL)

M: B: Carol Eivers (NZL)

8:00 AM P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy1

8:08 AM P99 BLACK CHARMING WE Gordon Pratt2

8:16 AM P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie3

8:24 AM P373 ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE Nicole Dunbier4

8:32 AM P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss5

8:40 AM P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles6
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START LIST Friday Arena 324

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Stable8 Rugs

E: H: C: Janifer Willis (QLD)

M: B: Melinda Hart (NSW)

9:30 AM P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie1

9:38 AM P99 BLACK CHARMING WE Gordon Pratt2

9:46 AM P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy3

9:54 AM P373 ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE Nicole Dunbier4

10:02 AM P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss5

10:10 AM P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles6
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START LIST Friday Arena 125

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Midson Construction

E: Liz Owens (QLD) H: C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

M: Jodie Dunstan (NSW) B:

11:15 AM 12 REGAL DON RONALDO Courtney Larard1

11:24 AM 7031 ROSETTA Daniella Dierks2

11:33 AM 5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Aiyana Levin3

11:42 AM 683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy4

11:51 AM 714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker5

12:00 PM 7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler6

12:09 PM 9998 Break

12:39 PM 931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ Rodney Martin7

12:48 PM 4200 SPRING Zanna Northam8

12:57 PM 7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter9

1:06 PM 1882 DANTROON Charlotte Craig10

1:15 PM 6728 W ELLINGTON Andrew Buckley11

1:24 PM 7670 BLOOMERS SIMLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt12
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START LIST Friday Arena 126

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Glenn Fryer and Peter Dunne

E: H: Jodie Dunstan (NSW) C: Jacqui Winspear (NZL)

M: B: Janifer Willis (QLD)

8:00 AM 758 AL PACINO Catherine Cupit1

8:09 AM 1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson2

8:18 AM 55 MAURITIUS Wendy Calabro3

8:27 AM 275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna4
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START LIST Friday Arena 127

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Mustad Saddleworld North Richmond

E: H: Jodie Dunstan (NSW) C: Peter Shaw (NSW)

M: B: Jacqui Winspear (NZL)

9:15 AM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan1

9:24 AM 2505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Sydney Evans2

9:33 AM 5371 PERU Martha Cobbold ulm3

9:42 AM 5555 Spare Time4

9:51 AM 9998 Break

10:11 AM 570 FERDINAND MD Lewis Newton5

10:20 AM 5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup6

10:29 AM P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan7

10:38 AM P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans8

Scratchings

2286 MARCATO Taylah Collins
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START LIST Friday Arena 128

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: KMM Mobile Massage Therapy

E: H: C:

M: B:

8:45 AM P957 ASH STARLIGHT Sarah Clark1
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START LIST Friday Arena 129

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Michael Benson & Associates

E: Peter Shaw (NSW) H: C: Diny Witlox (NZL)

M: Carol Eivers (NZL) B:

2:00 PM 5555 Spare Time1

2:09 PM 6038 REVELWOOD JUKEBOX Deborah Bardell2

2:18 PM 2995 WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr3

2:27 PM 246 AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge4

Scratchings

2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan
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START LIST Friday Arena 130

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBridle No.Time

Sponsored By: Equissentials

E: Peter Shaw (NSW) H: C: Diny Witlox (NZL)

M: Carol Eivers (NZL) B:

3:00 PM 5934 DON DESANDRO Matthew Dowsley1

3:09 PM 6031 JOHNNY DEPP Mark Dowling2

3:18 PM 3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Brett Parbery3

3:27 PM 4765 SPH SONATA HIT Rodney Martin4

3:36 PM 627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton-potts5

4:15 PM 8502 SOLO FELIZ Daniella Dierks6

4:24 PM 3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Mckinnon7

4:33 PM 34 AEA PRESTIGE Matthew Dowsley8

Scratchings

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley anne Taylor
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